

TABLE ASSEMBLY
Reference Drawing 070-002-50

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	070-002-684	Table Casting
2	839-665-002	Nut FlexLox $\frac{3}{8}$ -16
3	070-007-616	Pin ($\frac{5}{16}$ Dia.)
3a	070-002-681	Pin ($\frac{1}{4}$ Dia.)
4	963-400-002	X-Washer 9000-12
5	070-007-622	Lever Respot Ass'y. (Lever with Flange Bushing)
5a	070-002-680	Lever Respot Ass'y. (Lever with Flange and Sleeve Bushings)
6	070-002-653	Bushing
7	963-200-002	X-Washer 9000-8
8	070-006-697	Switch Ass'y. (See Page 27)
8a	070-007-111	Switch Ass'y. (See Page 27)
9	810-239-120	Soc. Hd. Cap. Screw 10-24 x $\frac{3}{4}$ LG.
10	839-539-002	Nut FlexLoc 10-24
11	070-002-702	Stop. Respot
12	844-049-002	Lock Nut, Stover $\frac{1}{4}$ -20
13	070-002-577	Stud
14	844-057-002	Locknut, Stover $\frac{5}{16}$ -18
15	070-002-821	Clip - Emblem Mtg. (Optional)
16	070-002-830	Numeral Ass'y. (Optional Domestic)
16a	070-007-473	Numeral Ass'y. (Optional International)
16b	070-007-508	Numeral Ass'y. (Optional International)
17	839-533-002	Locknut FlexLoc 8-32
18	810-233-080	Soc. Hd. Cap Screw 8-32 x $\frac{1}{2}$
19	809-865-125	Hex Hd Bolt $\frac{3}{8}$ -16 x 1
20	807-357-060	Soc. Set Screw K.N. Cup Pt. $\frac{5}{16}$ -18 x $\frac{3}{8}$
21	000-022-580	Pin Stop
22	070-002-732	Spring
23	070-002-734	Bracket
24	070-002-583	Link Ass'y. Actuating (Link, Bushing, Set Screw Nut)
25	070-002-715	Bushing
26	806-249-160	Set Screw Sq. Hd. Cup Pt.
27	835-549-002	Jam Nut $\frac{1}{4}$ -20
28	070-002-733	Screw
29	070-002-584	Pin, Bell Crank
30	809-849-165	Screw, Hex Hd Cap $\frac{1}{4}$ -20 x 1 LG.
31	070-002-581	Tie Rod
32	000-022-738	$\frac{1}{4}$ Rod End Brg (R.H. THD)
33	000-022-737	$\frac{1}{4}$ Rod End Brg (L.H. THD)
34	835-550-002	Nut Hex Jam $\frac{1}{4}$ -28
35	835-650-002	Nut Hex Jam $\frac{1}{4}$ -28 L.H.
36	070-002-728	Cam Link Brg. Ass'y.
37	070-002-727	Link and Bearing Ass'y.
38	070-002-781	Needle Bearing
39	070-001-871	Screw Hex Hd. Cap
40	070-002-578	Lever Ass'y. Spot (Lever With Bushing, Item 43)
41	070-002-816	Cam Follower and Grease Fitting
42	840-066-002	Nut Flex - $\frac{3}{8}$ -24-Thin
43	070-002-745	Bushing
44	070-002-579	Finger - Lever Ass'y.
45	070-002-590	Finger Link
46	070-001-804	Pivot Weldment
47	070-001-807	Spring
48	070-002-592	Pin
49	843-140-002	Nut, Kep 10-32
50	913-423-160	Roll Pin-ESNA $\frac{1}{8}$ Dia. x 1
51	070-002-585	Shaft
52	070-002-726	Shaft
53	840-600-002	Nut FlexLoc $\frac{7}{8}$ -14
54	809-865-205	Hex Hd. Cap Screw $\frac{3}{8}$ -16-1 $\frac{1}{4}$
55	701-316-041	Thrust Bearing Oilite
56	070-002-594	Tie Rod Ass'y. (Rod with Rod ends)
57	070-002-652	Bushing - Sleeve
58	710-501-009	Alemite Fitting (#3006)
59	070-002-596	Spring (Not Shown) Used With Item 13

TABLE ASSEMBLY REF. DRWG. 070 002 500

